
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Appendix C 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Project Kickoff (Project Development) 0 days Wed 8/1/18 Wed 8/1/18

2 Preliminary Engineering Phase 310 days Tue 8/28/18 Mon 11/4/19

3 Initial Team Meeting 0 days Tue 8/28/18 Tue 8/28/18

4 Preliminary Design 11 mons Tue 8/28/18 Mon 7/1/19 3

5 Public Hearing - Joint Meeting for LPOE and Bridge 0 days Wed 12/12/18 Wed 12/12/18

6 Project Programmed in the MaineDOT 2019-20-21 Work Plan 0 days Wed 1/2/19 Wed 1/2/19

7 Draft Preliminary Design Report (PDR) Distributed 0 days Mon 7/1/19 Mon 7/1/19 4

8 PDR and Preliminary Plan Completed 0 days Mon 11/4/19 Mon 11/4/19 7FS+4.5 mons

9 Final Design Phase 260 days Tue 11/5/19 Mon 11/2/20

10 Structural Design 9 mons Tue 11/5/19 Mon 7/13/20 8

11 Roadway Design & POE Coordination 6 mons Tue 11/5/19 Mon 4/20/20 8

12 Construction Staging & Access Identification 1.5 mons Tue 11/5/19 Mon 12/16/19 8

13 Plan Impacts Complete 0 days Mon 12/16/19 Mon 12/16/19 12

14 NEPA Complete 0 days Mon 12/30/19 Mon 12/30/19 13FS+2 wks

15 Environmental Approvals 8 mons Tue 12/31/19 Mon 8/10/20 14

16 Utilities Certified 6 mons Tue 12/31/19 Mon 6/15/20 14

17 ROW Coordination 8 mons Tue 12/31/19 Mon 8/10/20 14

18 PS&E Package Complete 0 days Mon 8/10/20 Mon 8/10/20 16,17,10,11,15

19 Project Advertisement 0 days Mon 8/24/20 Mon 8/24/20 18FS+2 wks

20 Bid Opening 0 days Mon 10/5/20 Mon 10/5/20 19FS+6 wks

21 Award 0 days Mon 11/2/20 Mon 11/2/20 20FS+1 mon

22 Construction Phase 680 days Mon 12/28/20 Mon 8/7/23

23 Begin Construction 0 days Mon 12/28/20 Mon 12/28/20 21FS+2 mons

24 Construct New Bridge 25 mons Tue 12/29/20 Mon 11/28/22 23

25 New Bridge Open to Traffic 0 days Mon 11/28/22 Mon 11/28/22 24

26 Remove Existing Bridge 9 mons Tue 11/29/22 Mon 8/7/23 25

27 End Construction 0 days Mon 8/7/23 Mon 8/7/23 26
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